
Bid Opening: 2:30 PM, Friday, February 24, 2012
Mandatory Job Walk: 1:30 PM, Friday, February 3, 2012

Greenhouse Replacmente Project Project No.: FM110575L/248-09

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

A B C D E F G H I J K L

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3
UCSB
Name Amount of Copies (Default) Bldg.# Call Deliver Dept.

D. McHale (PF) 1 full set 594 x PF
Contracts: 3 specification books, 1 set plans 439 x Contracts
Project Manager: 2 full sets x SP
Galina Rozenfine Original Drawings x PF
Joe Harkins 1 full set EHS x 7751 EHS
David Chapman/Chris Waiton 1 full set Telecomm x 7797 TeleCom

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 877/776-5436 805/262-6338 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
McGraw-Hill Construction Data (Cyber Copy VT) 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 430 East Carrill Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 02/01/12 02/11/12

CONSULTANTS
MFDB Architects, Inc 111 Scripps Drive Sacramento CA 95825 916-972-0131    916-481-1845 02/01/12 02/11/12
Penfield and Smith 101 E. Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-963-9532    805-966-9801 02/01/12 02/11/12
Point 2 Structural Engineers 3701 Business Drive, Suite 100 Sacramento CA 95820 916-452-8200   916-452-8212 02/01/12 02/11/12
Interface Engineering 1050 20th St. #210 Sacramento CA 95811 916-288-6200    916-288-6250 02/01/12 02/11/12
S.P. Leitzel Consulting 39645 Monroe Canyon Greenfield CA 93927 831-674-2177 02/01/12 02/11/12
Pacific Materials Laboratory of Santa Barbara, Inc. 35-A South La Patera Lane Goleta CA 93117 805-964-6901   805-964-6239 02/01/12 02/11/12

CONTRACTORS
IWL. Inc. 415 N. Quarantina Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-2907 805/966-1947 General 02/01/12 02/11/12
Lapidus Construction 1975 Cravines Ln. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1447 805/7455957 Sub 02/01/12 02/11/12
Diani Building Corp. 351 N. Blosser Rd. Santa Maria CA 93458 805/925-9533 805/928-2150 02/01/12 02/11/12
Spiess Construction Co., Inc. 1110 E. Llark Ave., #210 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/937-5859 805/934-4432 General 02/01/12 02/11/12
Newton Construction & Management, Inc. 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93403 805/544-5584 805/544-5583 General 02/01/12 02/11/12
EJS Construction, Inc. 4998 Foothill Rd. Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6446 General 02/01/12 02/11/12
Cannon Constructors 17000 Ventura Blvd. #301 Encino CA 91316 818/815-2240 818/906-6220 General 02/01/12 02/11/12
Blum & Sons Electric. Inc. 606 Linden Ave Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 02/02/12 02/11/12
Frank Schipper Construction 610 E. Cota St Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 General 02/02/12 02/11/12
California Land Clearing 805/643-8900 805/643-8909 General 02/02/12 02/11/12
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 90 Snata Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805-967-3502 805/685-9992 General 02/02/12 02/11/12
R. Burke Corporation 865 Capitolio Way San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-8568 805/543-2521 General 02/02/12 02/11/12
Janco Greenhouse Company, Inc. 138 Cathedral St. #3 Elkton MD 21921 443/350-9631 443/350-9639 Sub 02/03/12 02/11/12
JTS Construction 7001 McDivitt Dr. Ste. B Bakersfield CA 93313 661/835-9270 661/835-8424 General 02/03/12 02/11/12
Viota Inc. 1144 Commercial Ave. Oxnard CA 93030 805/487-3871 805/487-3870 General 02/03/12 02/11/12
Stronghold Engineering Inc. 2000 Market St Riverside CA 92501 951/684-9303 x247 951/684-3813 General 02/03/12 02/11/12
Aradalan Construction Company, Inc. 1459 E. Thousand Oak Blvd., Ste.G1 Thousand Oak CA 91361 805/496-7273 805/496-7310 General 02/03/12 02/11/12
M/M Mechanical, Inc. 1027 Cindy Ln Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 Sub 02/03/12 02/11/12
Nexus 10983 Leroy Dr Northglenn CO 80233 303/450-8536 303/457-2801 Sub 02/06/12 02/11/12
M. Brewer Construction 360 Burnham Rd Oak View CA 93022 805/844-6004 805/649-9829 General 02/06/12 02/11/12
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura rd Westvillage CA 91361 818/597-4363 x20 818/597-4368 General 02/06/12 02/11/12
Berry General Engineering Contractors, Inc. 350 West Lewis St Ventura CA 93001 805/643-7567 805/643-7482 Sub 02/07/12 02/11/12
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Ave Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 General 02/07/12 02/11/12
Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple St Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 General 02/07/12 02/11/12
Damar Corstruction, Inc 4773 Ortega St Ventura CA 93003 805/654-8438 805/654-8553 Sub 02/07/12 02/11/12
Bluebook Network 800 East Main St Jefferson Valley NY 10535 800/431-2584x3177 914/243-4936 Sub 02/07/12 02/11/12
Isqft Plan room 4500 Lake Forest Dr. suite 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 800/364-2059 x8193 866/570/8187 General 02/07/12 02/11/12
Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 General 02/08/12 02/11/12
Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Ln Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/964-7661 General 02/08/12 02/11/12
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 Sub 02/09/12 02/11/12
Los Padres Fence 293 Spruce Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/689-6646 805/685-8560 Sub 02/10/12 02/11/12



Bid Opening: 2:30 PM, Friday, February 24, 2012
Mandatory Job Walk: 1:30 PM, Friday, February 3, 2012

Greenhouse Replacmente Project Project No.: FM110575L/248-09

2
3
4

A B C D E F G H I J K L
Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3

UCSB
Name Amount of Copies (Default) Bldg.# Call Deliver Dept.

59
60
61
62
63
64

Smith Electric Service 1340 W. Betteriur Rd Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 General 02/10/12 02/11/12
Schwan Bros. Excavating 20 S. Kellogg Ave Goleta CA 93117 805/331-9558 805/683-5118 General 02/14/12 02/14/12
Gromatici Land Surveying 2206 Modoc RD #7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/886-0600 805/610-1045 General 02/14/12 02/14/12
Brooks Electrical 23501 Old Stage RD Chuler CA 93925 831/679-2406x21 831/679-2409 Sub 02/14/12 02/14/12
Anacapa Plumbing 609 Maple Ave Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/637-9709 john@anacapaplumbing.com Sub 02/15/12 02/15/12
Harris Steel Fence 8728 S. San Pedro St Los Angeles CA 90003 323/751-4104 323/751-8812 Sub 02/16/12 02/16/12


